‘I QI I-. I Mounting instructions

Workbench HD 500

[’ ” P

Vi
N\

11117



7

Mounting instructions

1

M8x16 (4x)

Washer M8 (4x)

11117



‘I QI I-. I Mounting instructions
2

==

‘b - Threads this side

TRX 8x30 (6x)

TRX 8x30 (6x)
Washer M8 (6x)

Washer M8 (6x)

11117



Rear Frame

Accessories -

Wi/




Mounting instructions

Wi/

Accessories - Perforated Upright

ZA\Y

gﬂﬂﬂﬂgggﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂ/

e e

&

11117



A \' / \
\(\ /)




Al \

o o e Y e Y v e e Y e e e Y e e e Y e v I

]

f

WFI AB

Lidangsvagen 5

33532 Gnosjo, Sweden
+46 (0) 37037 13 00

www.wfi.se

1111





